MOORING SOLUTIONS
SYSTEMS & EQUIPMENT
2
Mooring Solution Provider for
Offshore Mobile Platform
Tailor-made towing and mooring
winches for ship
Standardized or tailor-made mooring

Length
(m)
Layers
Power
(kW)
Brake
Holding
Force
(MT)
Dynamic
Pay-out
Capacity
(MT X
m/min)
OTD-AW63 64 70 x 30 105 x 20 77/116 1500 13 415 338 67 x 100
OTD-AW76 76 97 x 30 145 x 20 107/160 1500 13 570 477 100 x 100
OTD-AW89 89 137 x 30 205 x 20 150/226 1500 12 810 670 100 x 100
OTD-AW102 102 177 x 30 265 x 20 195/292 1500 10 1050 860 100 x 100
*The data provided is for reference only
*The data provided is for reference only
Features
• Strongly reinforced winch frame to

Capacity
(MT)
Wire Rope
Spooling Length
and Diameter
Capacity
(m X mm)
Winch Dimensions
L X W X H
(mm X mm X mm)
Weight
(MT)
Motor
Power
(kW)
OTD-MW025 25 X 5.8 60 775 x Ø38 3580 X 2320 X 2200 9.5 27
OTD-MW030 30 X 5.8 60 775 x Ø38 3580 X 2350 X 2300 10.2 32
OTD-MW040 40 X 5.8 100 915 x Ø38 3950 X 2320 X 2300 14 45
OTD-MW060 60 X 5.5 180 1000 x Ø51 4350 X 3465 X 2705 23.5 65
OTD-MW085 85 X 3.7 220 1050 x Ø58 3545 X 4420 X 3370 29 64
OTD-MW180 180 X 10 395 1300 x Ø76 5730 X 4690 X 4430 60 350
*The data provided is for reference only
MOORING WINCH SYSTEMS & EQUIPMENT 14
Mooring Solution for
FPSO